Division Standings Report

NCA/NDA NCA & NDA Collegiate Cheer and 04/01/2019 -
Dance Championship 04/11/2019

All Girl Division III

Rank Team Name Round Max Raw Deductions %  Event % of
Score Perf Perfection

1 Bridgewater State University: Prelims 100.00 96.47 0.00 96.47 24.1167
Bridgewater State University

2 Alma College: Alma College Prelims 100.00 96.43 0.00 96.43 24.1083

3 Montclair State University: Montclair Prelims 100.00 94.77 0.25 94.52 23.6292
State University

4 Elmira College: Elmira College Prelims 100.00 95.43 1.50 93.93 23.4833

5 Stevenson University: Stevenson Prelims 100.00 91.13 0.00 91.13 22.7833
University

6 Endicott College: Endicott College Prelims 100.00 90.30 1.75 88.55 22.1375

7 Fitchburg State University: Fitchburg Prelims 100.00 88.77 2.00 86.77 21.6917
State University

8 SUNY Cortland: SUNY Cortland Prelims 100.00 90.23 4.50 85.73 21.4333
Cheerleading

9 Oswego State Cheer: Oswego State Prelims 100.00 86.87 1.25 85.62 21.4042
University

10 SUNY College at New Paltz: SUNY Prelims 100.00 85.57 0.25 85.32 21.3292

College at New Paltz

11 Rochester Institute of Technology: Prelims 100.00 84.63 2.25 82.38 20.5958
Rochester Institute of Technology

12 Ithaca College: Ithaca College Prelims 100.00 85.87 4.50 81.37 20.3417
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Division Averages Report

NCA/NDA NCA & NDA Collegiate Cheer and Dance All Girl Division III
Championship

Prelims

Team Name Stunts Pyramids Tosses Standing Running Jumps 45 Second | Collegiate | Choreogra Overall
Tumbling | Tumbling Crowd Image phy Effect

Leading

Ithaca College Ithaca 3.004.20 | 4.00|4.30 | 4.30|4.30 | 2.70 | 4.20 | 3.00|4.20 | 5.00| 4.40 9.80 | - 10.00 | -- 9.20 | - 9.27 | -

College

Rochester Institute of | 3.30|4.30 | 3.80|4.20 | 4.60|4.20 | 2.30|4.10 | 2.20|4.10 | 5.00 | 4.20 9.90 | -- 9.90 | -- 9.30 | -- 9.23 | -

Technology Rochester

Institute of Technology

SUNY College at New | 3.30|4.30 | 3.90|4.40 | 4.30|4.30 | 2.60|4.20 | 2.00|4.30 | 5.00|4.30 9.80 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.50 | -- 9.37 | -

Paltz SUNY College at

New Paltz

Oswego State Cheer 3.40]4.50 | 4.00|4.60 | 4.30]|4.50 | 2.50|4.10 | 2.70]4.20 | 5.00 | 4.30 9.90 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.50 | -- 9.37 | -

Oswego State

University

SUNY Cortland SUNY | 3.80|4.20 | 3.90]4.30 | 4.70|4.50 | 4.00|4.40 | 4.20|4.30 | 5.00|4.30 9.90 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.40 | -- 9.33 | --

Cortland Cheerleading

Fitchburg State 4.30]14.50 | 4.20]4.40 | 4.60]4.30 | 2.80]4.20 | 3.00]4.20 | 5.00]4.20 10.00 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.60 | - 9.47 | -

University Fitchburg

State University

Endicott College 4.20]4.40 | 3.70]|4.50 | 4.50]4.30 | 2.80]4.50 | 4.10]4.50 | 5.00]|4.50 10.00 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.70 | - 9.60 | -

Endicott College

Stevenson University 4.304.50 | 4.30|4.60 | 4.50|4.50 | 3.40|4.40 | 4.00|4.40 | 5.00|4.40 9.80 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.50 | -- 9.53 | -

Stevenson University

Elmira College Elmira | 4.80|4.70 | 4.70|4.70 | 4.80|4.80 | 4.50|4.50 | 4.40|4.50 | 5.00 | 4.60 10.00 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.70 | -- 9.73 | -

College

Montclair State 4.704.60 | 4.50|4.50 | 4.80|4.50 | 4.80]4.60 | 4.70 | 4.50 | 5.00|4.50 10.00 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.50 | -- 9.57 | -

University Montclair
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State University

Alma College Alma 4.90|4.70 | 4.50]|4.90 | 4.90|4.90 | 4.50|4.60 | 4.60]|4.70 | 5.00 | 4.80 10.00 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.70 | - 9.73 | -
College
Bridgewater State 4.60|4.80 | 4.80]|4.90 | 4.70|4.70 | 4.70 | 4.60 | 4.60]|4.60 | 5.00 | 4.80 10.00 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.80 | - 9.87 | -

University
Bridgewater State
University
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